KITTED

V'S JOY

El Prado (IRE) - Kitten's First by Lear Fan

2018 Fee: $60,000 Stands and Nurses
SIRE OF 10 MILLIONAIRES

STEPHANIE’S KITTEN
BiG BLue KITTEN
OsCAR PERFORMANCE
DASHING BLAZE
OscAR NOMINATED
BoBBY’s KITTEN
REAL SOLUTION
SADLER’S Joy
D1vISIDERO
CaMELOT KITTEN

By,

LGB, LLC 2018

$4,292,904
$2,983,350
$1,787,632
$1,487,415
$1,425,631
$1,389,417
$1,374,175
$1,343,288
$1,137,950
$1,046,665



