

2018 Fee: \$60,000 Stands and Nurses

Sire of 10 Millionaires

Stephanie's Kitten	\$4,292,904
BIG BLUE KITTEN	\$2,983,350
OSCAR PERFORMANCE	\$1,787,632
DASHING BLAZE	\$1,487,415
OSCAR NOMINATED	\$1,425,631
Bobby's Kitten	\$1,389,417
REAL SOLUTION	\$1,374,175
Sadler's Joy	\$1,343,288
Divisidero	\$1,137,950
CAMELOT KITTEN	\$1,046,665

